DEC Series - Diesel Engine Fire Pump Controllers
Customer Service
 (847) 295-1010
DIESEL CONTROLLER AND BATTERY CHARGER
Model Number Description List Prices
DEC-12N-115-XG4 12 VDC, Neg Grd. - Wall mounted controller $8,460.00
DEC-12P-115-XG4 115 VAC 12 VDC, Pos Grd. - Wall mounted controller $9,540.00
DEC-24N-115-XG4 50/60 HZ 24 VDC, Neg Grd. - Wall mounted controller $8,600.00
DEC-24P-115-XG4 24 VDC, Pos Grd. - Wall mounted controller $9,680.00
DEC-12N-230-XG4 12 VDC, Neg Grd. - Wall mounted controller $8,460.00
DEC-12P-230-XG4 230 VAC 12 VDC, Pos Grd. - Wall mounted controller $9,540.00
DEC-24N-230-XG4 50/60 HZ 24 VDC, Neg Grd. - Wall mounted controller $8,600.00
DEC-24P-230-XG4 24 VDC, Pos Grd. - Wall mounted controller $9,680.00
Note:  Contact factory for positive ground controllers
ALARMS LIGHTS AND CONTACTS
Symbol List Prices
POC Programmable Option Chassis, 8 SPDT contacts Standard